=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1386

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

143.80

63.90

17.00

143.80

63.90

17.00

AN-413K, AN-395K, D619-7495, 182203, MDB1840,
MDB1708, SDB1395, GDB3235, GDB1241, GDB1184,

23849, 23848, 21490, D2126M

EAN 8809409033013
E-MARK
Application
LEXUS
Model Type

GS (JZS147.) 300 (JZS147.)
GS (JZS160_, UZS161_, UZS160_) 300 (JZS160_)
GS (JZS160_, UZS161_, UZS160 ) 300 (JZS160.)
GS (JZS160_, UZS161_, UZS160_) 400 (UZS160_)
GS (JZS160_, UZS161_, UZS160 ) 430 (UZS161)
IS1(JCEL1_, GXE1_) 200
IS 1 (JCE1_, GXE1 ) 300
IS SportCross 200
IS SportCross 300
LS (UCF10) 400
SC (UZZ40 ) 430 (UZZ40L_, UZZ40R )

TOYOTA

Model Type

ALTEZZA GITA (SXE1_, GXE1) 2.0
ALTEZZA GITA (SXE1_, GXE1_) 3.0
ARISTO (JZS16_) 3.0
ARISTO (UZS14_, JZS14 ) 3.0
ARISTO (UZS14_, JZS14 ) 4.0 4AWD
CELSIOR (UCF2_) 4.0
CELSIOR (UCF3.) 4.3 WTi
SUPRA (JZA8.) 3.0 (JZA80.)
SUPRA (MA70_) SUPRA (MA70)
VEROSSA (JZX11_, GX11) 2.5 VVTi

O.E References
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x1

x1

X2

Kw

156
161
163
216
208
114
157
114
157
180
210

Kw

114
157
206
205
173
206
208

168

206

Year

01/93 - 08/97
10/00 - 12/04
08/97 - 10/00
12/97 - 11/00
11/00 - 12/04
04/99 - 07/05
09/01 - 07/05
10/02 - 10/05
10/01 - 10/05
12/89 - 12/94
05/01 - 07/10

Year

01/99 - 06/01
07/01 - 06/05
08/97 - 09/04
10/90 - 09/96
10/92 - 07/97
10/96 - 08/00
09/00 - 08/06
05/93 - 07/02
01/86 - 05/93
10/00 - 11/03




Manufacturer

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
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Reference

449130330
446514080
446514081
446522311
446522312
446530230
446530231
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